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000041873 Solar Power Syste 22,176 05/10/2021

38749 SFR 0 10/15/2019

2021HX Base Yr

556 NW HIGH POINT DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 3 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 2,856 124.4122 139.34 397,955 2020 2020 0 0
CV
1 5.00 94.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2021 Heated Area: 2380

BAS 2,380 100 2,380 311,731

FGR 462 55 254 33,268

FOP 365 30 110 14,407

FSP 280 40 112 14,670

3,487 2,856 374,078

BAS=[ORIG=0,0] W35 S3 S10 W28 S14 W2 S12 E2 S8 E1 E13 N5 E7
S5 E14 N5 E6 N3 E22 N39 $
FGR=[ORIG=-22,42] S18 E22 N21 W22 S3 $
FOP=[ORIG=-62,47] S10 E33 N10 W13 N5 W7 S5 W13 $
FSP=[ORIG=-35,3] W28 S10 E28 N10 $
.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2020 2020 3 100 3,195

2 0210 GARAGE U 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 8,000.00 8,000.00 100 2023 2022 100 8,000

3 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,000.00 1,000.00 100 2023 2022 100 1,000

12,195

1 0100 C SFR 100 PRRD 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 55,000.00 55,000.00 55,000


